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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued. 

Name, 

Dinan, Norman Sheridan 

Dix, Frederick Maurice 
Dixon, Herbert Charles 
Dixon, John Heslop 
Donnelly, John 
Dorgan, ,fohn Patrick 
Down, Alfred Ranjitsinhji 
Drain, Alexander 

Drake, Edward Horace 
J)uff, William ,John 
Duffin, Robert Wilbur 
Duggan, Francis Edward 
Dunn, Gilbert Sims 

Dunstan, William George 

Easson, John Chassels .. 
Eaton, Raymond Elliott 
Eccles, Alfred Nigel 
Eckford, James Reid 
Edwards, Kevin 
Elder, Remy Lionel 

Ellison, Ancher Mathias 
Emmett, Frederick Richard 

Edmund 
Emmett, Sefton Thomas Alva .. 
Etheridge, Henry George 
Eton, Edgar Stuart 
Farquharson, William Lowther .. 
Fear, Claude Cyril Kilbirnie .. 
Feild, Arthur Alfred 
Fever, ·William Henry .. 
Field, Arthur Norman .. 
Firth, Edward Thomas 
Fish, ,James Ferguson 
Fisk, Claude Proctor .. 
Fleming, Claude James 
Fletcher, James Douglas 
Foord, Richard Batchelor 
Foote, Oliver Edward 
Fordyce, Laurence Bruce 
Fowler, Robert Bruce 
Frazerhurst, ICevin Livingstone 
Galbraith, William Ernest 

Garland, Edwin Reed 
Gatenby, Donald Vernon 

Gaukrodger, Harold Warren 
Gault, James Hector .. 
Gerity, Lester Patrick 
Giddeas, Arthur Joseph 
Glassey, Robert Burns .. 
Goldsborough, Raymond Francis 
Gordon, John Alderdice 
Gordon, William Alexander 
Gormack, tlohn Lawrence 

Gossling, Samuel John 
Goagh, George Willit,m Duncan 
Gow, Frederick Peter .. 

Gower, Leonard Ernest 

Graham, Francis George 
Graham, William 
Grant, Charles James .. 
Gravburn, Thomas Harland 
Gre;thead, Mervyn Jolm 
Green, Walter Stuart .. 
Greenwood, Horace Naylor 
Greenwood, Samuel 
Gregg, Alexander Park 
Gregory, George Cameron .. 
Greig, Willi1-1m ,Tohn Rutherford 
Grey, Ralph William .. 
Griffith, Arthur Kenneth 
Griffiths, William H,wt 
Grimman, Ernest William Fred--

erick 

Last Notified 
Address. 

Waipukurau 

Blenheim 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Timaru 
Marton 
Ohai 

Wellington 
Reefton 
Auckland 
WeJlington 
Christchurch 

Otahuhu 

WC'llington 
Whakatane 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Gishorne 
Auckland 

Wellington 
vVanganui 

Wellington 
(Left N.Z.) 
Wellington 
Invercargill 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Timaru 
Wellington 
Auckland 
IV ellington 
Matamata 
Auckland 
Rltham 
Wellington 
Henderson 
Wellington 
Whakatane 
}fakarewa Junc-

tion 
Rpringston 
Auckland 

Dargavillfl 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Pahiatua 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Balclutha 

Lawrence 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Hamilton 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Carterton 
Oarnaru 
Greytown 
Wellington 
Westport 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Bunnythorpe .. 
Christchurch 
Nelson 
Auckland 
Oamaru 

Registered for 

Installing, removing, and testing meters, and 
replacement of fuses with Central Hawke's 
Bay Electric-power Board 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
''Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Work at R. and W. Hellaby's .Freezing Works 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
* Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
vVork in coal-mines where electrical wiremen 

holding full registration are regularly employed 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other than radio sets 
Serviceman, and insta11ing, removing, and 

testing meters 
Work in Wellington City Council workshops 

'' Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
~Electrical wiring for radio set,s only 
Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous­

diseharge-tubes 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring tor radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Maintenance-work at the Makarewa Freezing 

Works 
Serviceman 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other than radio sets 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Work in power-houses and substations 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring tor radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radios sets only 
Plant-maintenance for South Otago Hospital 

Board 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Employment with Dunedin City Couucil 
Plant.maintenance, existing tracti.on system, 

Kelburn Tram"'avs 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

and repair of apparatus other than radio sets 
•Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
·!·Servicing Burrough' s machines only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

*Electrical wiring for radio set,s only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
\Vork in power-houses and substations 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 

C 23 

C273 
C502 
C239 
C 64 
C531 
Cl26 
C463 

C 84 
Cl37 
C501 
Cl59 
0521 

C 69 

C 29 
C415 
C4.86 
C400 
CllS 
C384 

C289 
Cl87 

C541 
C238 
C 66 
C576 
Cl56 
C487 
C313 
C643 
C245 
C583 
C294 
C323 
C489 
C235 
0633 
C590 
Cll4 
C437 
Cl84 

C 57 
C537 

C608 
C272 
C426 
C 82 
CHl9 
C589 
C388 
C260 
C348 

C368 
C 99 
C 35 

C640 

C310 
Cl06 
C535 
C624 
C292 
Cl35 
C297 
C 10 
C284 
Cl47 
C 91 
0516 
Cl68 
C354 
C403 

[No. 43 

Date of 
Registration. 

10/1/29 

17/3/33 
10/8/36 

28/12/32 
12/8/29 
2/12/36 

9/6/32 
22/11/35 

18/3/30 
10/6/32 
10/8/36 
13/7/32 

19/10/36 

5/9/29 

19/1/29 
11/1/35 
11/6/36 
17/8/34 
9/fii/32 

18/6/34 

2/5/33 
19/8/32 

6/1/37 
21/12/32 
22/8/29 
17/3/37 
9/7/32 

11/6/36 
11/8/33 
21/3/38 
6/2/33 

14/4/37 
15/5/33 
16/8/33 
11/6/36 
2/12/32 
2·1;2;:1s 
26/4/37 

6/6/32 
15/7/35 
15/8/32 

17/6/29 
23/12/36 

1/9/37 
17/3/33 
3/5/35 

11/2/30 
19/9/32 
21/4/37 
18/6/34 
9/3/33 

10/11/33 

5/4/34 
22/6/31 
21/2/29 

11/3/38 

1/8/33 
10/5/32 

22/12/36 
22/11/37 

12/5/33 
10/6/32 
17/5/33 
9/2/28 

20/4/33 
21/6/32 
22/7/30 
5/10/36 
16/7/32 
10/1/34 
20/8/34 


