REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued.

Name.	Last Notified Address.	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration.
Dinan, Norman Sheridan	Waipukurau	Installing, removing, and testing meters, and replacement of fuses with Central Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board	C 23	10/1/29
Dix, Frederick Maurice	Blenheim	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C273	17/3/33
Dixon, Herbert Charles	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C502	10/8/36
Dixon, John Heslop Donnelly, John	Auckland	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C239	28/12/32
Donnelly, John	Auckland Timaru	Work at R. and W. Hellaby's Freezing Works *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 64 C531	12/8/29
Down, Alfred Ranjitsinhji	Marton	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C126	$\frac{2/12/36}{9/6/32}$
Drain, Alexander	Ohai	Work in coal-mines where electrical wiremen	C463	22/11/35
Drake, Edward Horace	Wellington	holding full registration are regularly employed Installing, removing, and testing meters	C 84	18/3/30
Duff, William John	Reefton	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C137	10/6/32
Duffin, Robert Wilbur	Auckland	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C501	10/8/36
Duggan, Francis Edward	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C159	13/7/32
Dunn, Gilbert Sims	Christchurch	Wiring in connection with the assembly and repair of apparatus other than radio sets	C521	19/10/36
Dunstan, William George	Otahuhu	Serviceman, and installing, removing, and testing meters	C 69	5/9/29
Easson, John Chassels	Wellington	Work in Wellington City Council workshops	C 29	19/1/29
Eaton, Raymond Elliott	Whakatane	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C415	11/1/35
Eccles, Alfred Nigel	Dunedin Auckland	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C486	11/6/36
Edwards, Kevin	Gisborne	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only* Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C400	17/8/34
Elder, Henry Lionel	Auckland	Electrical wiring for radio sets only Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous-	C118 C384	9/6/32 $18/6/34$
Ellison, Ancher Mathias	Wellington	discharge-tubes *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C289	2/5/33
Emmett, Frederick Richard Edmund	Wanganui	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C187	19/8/32
Emmett, Sefton Thomas Alva	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C541	6/1/37
Etheridge, Henry George	(Left N.Z.)	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C238	21/12/32
Eton, Edgar Stuart	Wellington Invercargill	Installing, removing, and testing meters *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 66	22/8/29
Fear, Claude Cyril Kilbirnie	Wellington		C576 C156	$17/3/37 \\ 9/7/32$
Feild, Arthur Alfred	Auckland	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C487	11/6/36
Fever, William Henry	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C313	11/8/33
Field, Arthur Norman	Timaru	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C643	21/3/38
Firth, Edward Thomas	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C245	6/2/33
Fish, James Ferguson Fisk, Claude Proctor	Auckland	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C583	14/4/37
Fisk, Claude Proctor	Wellington Matamata	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C294 C323	15/5/33
Fletcher, James Douglas	Auckland	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C489	$16/8/33 \\ 11/6/36$
Foord, Richard Batchelor	Eltham	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C235	2/12/32
Foote, Oliver Edward	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C633	21/2/38
Fordyce, Laurence Bruce	Henderson	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C590	26/4/37
Fowler, Robert Bruce Frazerhurst, Kevin Livingstone	Wellington Whakatane	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C114	6/6/32
Galbraith, William Ernest	Whakatane Makarewa Junc-	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only Maintenance-work at the Makarewa Freezing	C437 C184	15/7/35
	tion	Works		15/8/32
Garland, Edwin Reed Gatenby, Donald Vernon	Springston Auckland	Serviceman Wiring in connection with the assembly and	C 57	17/6/29
Gatonsy, Donata vernoir	Truckland	repair of apparatus other than radio sets	C537	23/12/36
Gaukrodger, Harold Warren	Dargaville	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C608	1/9/37
Gault, James Hector	Auckland	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C272	17/3/33
Gerity, Lester Patrick	Christchurch	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C426	3/5/35
Giddens, Arthur Joseph	Wellington	Work in power-houses and substations	C 82	11/2/30
Glassey, Robert Burns Goldsborough, Raymond Francis	Pahiatua Christchurch	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only* Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C199	19/9/32
Gordon, John Alderdice	Christchurch	waran	C589 C388	21/4/37
Gordon, William Alexander	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only *Electrical wiring for radios sets only	C260	$18/6/34 \\ 9/3/33$
Gormack, John Lawrence	Balclutha	Plant-maintenance for South Otago Hospital Board	C348	10/11/33
Gossling, Samuel John	Lawrence	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C368	5/4/34
Gough, George William Duncan	Dunedin	Employment with Dunedin City Council	C 99	$\frac{3/4/34}{22/6/31}$
Gow, Frederick Peter	Wellington	Plant-maintenance, existing traction system,	C 35	21/2/29
Gower, Leonard Ernest	Hamilton	Kelburn Tramways Wiring in connection with the assembly and	C640	11/3/38
Challen Francis Cons	W-II:	and repair of apparatus other than radio sets		
Graham, Francis George Graham, William	Wellington Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C310	1/8/33
Grant, Charles James	Wellington Carterton	†Servicing Burrough's machines only *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C106 C535	10/5/32
Grayburn, Thomas Harland	Oamaru	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C624	22/12/36 $22/11/37$
Greathead, Mervyn John	Greytown	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C292	12/5/33
Green, Walter Stuart	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C135	10/6/32
Greenwood, Horace Naylor	Westport	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C297	17/5/33
I Incompressed Manageral	Wellington	Installing, removing, and testing meters	C 10	9/2/28
Greenwood, Samuel		*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C284	20/4/33
Gregg, Alexander Park	Wellington			
Gregg, Alexander Park Gregory, George Cameron	Wellington	*Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C147	21/6/32
Gregg, Alexander Park Gregory, George Cameron Greig, William John Rutherford	Wellington Bunnythorpe	Work in power-houses and substations	C 91	22/7/30
Gregg, Alexander Park Gregory, George Cameron	Wellington	Work in power-houses and substations *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 91 C516	$22/7/30 \ 5/10/36$
Gregg, Alexander Park Gregory, George Cameron Greig, William John Rutherford Grey, Ralph William Griffith, Arthur Kenneth Griffiths, William Hart	Wellington Bunnythorpe Christchurch Nelson Auckland	Work in power-houses and substations *Electrical wiring for radio sets only *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 91	$\begin{array}{r} 22/7/30 \\ 5/10/36 \\ 16/7/32 \end{array}$
Gregg, Alexander Park Gregory, George Cameron Greig, William John Rutherford Grey, Ralph William Griffith, Arthur Kenneth	Wellington Bunnythorpe Christchurch Nelson	Work in power-houses and substations *Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 91 C516 C168	$22/7/30 \ 5/10/36$